
Overall Swimmer Time
1 WILL SELLARS 10:02:95
2 JORDAN LISLE 10:29:06
3 DOMINIC HILTON 10:35:12

FEMALE Time MALE Time
8 & under 8 & under

1 LEO GOULD 21:31:13
2 ARTY CLARK 27:55:17

9-10 9-10
1 ZIMMIE MCGRATH 14:54:57 1 NOAH WATSON 14:26:30
2 CLARA SUTO 22:17:25 2 COLT HIGGO 15:24:24
3 ANNABEL PALMER 22:18:33 3 EBEN LINDLEY 17:47:49

11-12 11-12
1 RILEY WATSON 11:28:45 1 LEV FAHY 11:38:05
2 COCO MCGRATH 11:43:51 2 CHASE WATSON 12:21:38
3 REAGAN LISLE 12:20:53 3 ADAM SELLARS 13:14:49

13-14 13-14
1 LOLA HAWORTH 10:48:42 1 DOMINIC HILTON 10:35:12
2 SIERRAH BROADBELT 11:25:04 2 JACK CLARK-TERRELL 11:28:04
3 LIBBY LINDLEY 11:36:56 3 TATE HILTON 11:32:16

15-19 15-19
1 JASMINE LAMBERT-WRAGG 11:11:43 1 WILL SELLARS 10:02:95
2 TEAGAN FLETCHER 12:37:03 2 JORDAN LISLE 10:29:06
3 ALLYSON BELFONTE 12:50:49 3 CONNOR MACDONALD 10:42:37

20-29 20-29
1 1 MATTHEW JAVIER 16:51:04
2 2 OLIVER TONGE 17:57:12
3 3 ALEX COX 18:17:38

30-39 30-39
1 TANUSHREE BHAKTA 17:59:48 1
2 ANDREA HO 24:09:27 2

40-49 40-49
1 ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO 12:08:18 1 TIM DAWSON 12:33:42
2 2 EMIL KALINOWSKY 12:52:30
3 3 WOLRAAD EUVRARD 14:31:13

50-59 50-59
1 ANA AMICARELLA 15:15:29 1 MARIUS ACKER 12:24:41
2 CAROLE-ANN JOHNSON 35:38:22 2 ANDREW BOWIE 16:28:18
3 3 RICHARD HEW 16:54:50

60-69 60-69
1 1 WAYNE HANNUM 14:42:31
2 2 MARK DANZIGER 19:38:34

70 and over
1 FRANK FLOWERS 20:38:27

CUC 800m sea swim results 2022



Place Name Age group Time Place Name Age group Time
1 WILL SELLARS 15-19 10:02:95 41 WAYNE HANNUM 60-69 14:42:31
2 JORDAN LISLE 15-19 10:29:06 42 ZIMMIE MCGRATH 9-10 14:54:57
3 DOMINIC HILTON 13-14 10:35:12 43 HENRY PEEDOM 13-14 14:59:26
4 CONNOR MACDONALD 15-19 10:42:37 44 ANA AMICARELLA 50-59 15:15:29
5 LOLA HAWORTH 13-14 10:48:42 45 COLT HIGGO 9-10 15:24:24
6 JASMINE LAMBERT-WRAGG 15-19 11:11:43 46 ANDREW PEEDOM 40-49 15:29:07
7 SIERRAH BROADBELT 13-14 11:25:04 47 ANNIE ARRIAGA 11-12 15:45:37
8 JACK CLARK-TERRELL 13-14 11:28:04 48 ELIJAH BAIN 11-12 16:04:28
9 RILEY WATSON 11-12 11:28:45 49 JEFF DANTER 40-49 16:12:26

10 TATE HILTON 13-14 11:32:16 50 CHRIS SMITH 40-49 16:15:30
11 LIBBY LINDLEY 13-14 11:36:56 51 ANDREW BOWIE 50-59 16:28:18
12 LEV FAHY 11-12 11:38:05 52 LEO KASSAM 40-49 16:35:18
13 DOMINIC GUNN 13-14 11:39:40 53 KEVIN HIGGO 40-49 16:48:34
14 COCO MCGRATH 11-12 11:43:51 54 MATTHEW JAVIER 20-29 16:51:04
15 BEN COAK 13-14 11:44:57 55 STEPHANIE ROYSTON 15-19 16:53:17
16 MARIA WESTIN 13-14 12:02:50 56 RICHARD HEW 50-59 16:54:50
17 ANDREA KILAM-HIGGO 40-49 12:08:18 57 SAM HITT 50-59 16:57:06
18 REAGAN LISLE 11-12 12:20:53 58 JAMES BEBARFALD 50-59 16:58:42
19 CHASE WATSON 11-12 12:21:38 59 EBEN LINDLEY 9-10 17:47:49
20 MARIUS ACKER 50-59 12:24:41 60 OLIVER TONGE 20-29 17:57:12
21 SIENNA ROMER 13-14 12:26:17 61 TANUSHREE BHAKTA 30-39 17:59:48
22 TIM DAWSON 40-49 12:33:42 62 ALEX COX 20-29 18:17:38
23 TEAGAN FLETCHER 15-19 12:37:03 63 WILLIAM WESTIN 9-10 18:18:44
24 FELICITY WESTIN 11-12 12:38:16 64 EDWARD PEEDOM 9-10 18:23:02
25 ALLYSON BELFONTE 15-19 12:50:49 65 SAMMY HAWORTH 9-10 18:26:07
26 EMIL KALINOWSKY 40-49 12:52:30 66 SHANE FOSTER 50-59 19:26:36
27 GABRIELLA ROYSTON 15-19 12:54:41 67 MICHAEL HAWORTH 40-49 19:32:19
28 KASSANDRA ADAPA 11-12 12:57:34 68 MARK DANZIGER 60-69 19:38:34
29 ALEENA DANTER 13-14 13:12:14 69 FRANK FLOWERS 70 & over 20:38:27
30 CALVIN HITT 13-14 13:13:20 70 LEO GOULD 8 & under 21:31:13
31 ADAM SELLARS 11-12 13:14:49 71 STEPPHEN GOUD 40-49 21:31:59
32 JAKE FAGAN 13-14 13:15:44 72 CLARA SUTO 9-10 22:17:25
33 JOSHUA ROSE 11-12 13:37:50 73 ANNABEL PALMER 9-10 22:18:33
34 SASHKA PARKER 11-12 13:47:50 74 CHRIS PALMER 40-49 22:29:04
35 ISAIAH MYLES 11-12 13:51:26 75 ANDREA HO 30-39 24:09:27
36 LUKE HIGGO 11-12 14:17:04 76 STEPHEN BAKER 50-59 25:05:38
37 KAIJA DANTER 11-12 14:18:55 77 ARTY CLARK 8 & under 27:55:17
38 NOAH WATSON 9-10 14:26:30 78 JON CLARKE 50-59 27:56:22
39 WOLRAAD EUVRARD 40-49 14:31:13 79 CAROLE-ANN JOHNSON 50-59 35:38:22
40 ABBEY MARTIN DEL CAMPO 13-14 14:37:23
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